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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Enzymatic Activity

Loss ondrying
Appearance (X195724)

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-12-0117:34:57

2024-11-3017:34:57
Xylanase

9025-57-4

>100000 U/g
K2229856

X195724

027182

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

2100000 (IU/gORu/g)
0-8 (%)

light yellow powder

Result

308973.00 1U/g OR u/g
5.70%

light yellow powder
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